
2016 

Fri Dec 30 - King George V Memorial Hall,South St, Holcombe Rogus, TA21 0PF - Birthday 
Party - caller Simon Maplesden (7:45pm) (f) 
 
Sat Dec 03 - Shippham Village Hall, New Road, Shipham, Somerset, BS25 1SG - Mendip 
Folk Dance Club - Christmas Dance - caller Ian Ludbrook (7:30pm) (f) 
 
Tue Nov 08 Sidford  Hall, Nr Sidmouth, Devon, EX10 9QX - Sidford FDC - club callers (8pm) 
(o)  
 
Wed Nov 02 - Makarness Hall, High St, Honiton, Devon, EX14 1PG - Gittisham Folk Dance 
Club - club callers (8pm) (f)  
 
Sat Oct 22 - Deer's Leap retreat, West Anstey, Devon, EX36 3NZ - Wedding Ceildh (private) 
- caller Kate Powell (6:00pm) (f) 
 
Fri Oct 07- Baltonsborough Village Hall, Ham Street, Nr Glastonbury, Somerset, BA6 8PX 
- Community Barn Dance - caller Ray Goodswen (7:30pm) (f) 
 
Sat Oct 01 - Cullompton Community Centre, Cullompton, Devon, EX15 1JX - Harvest 
Supper and Barn Dance - caller Jane Thomas (7:30pm) (g) 
 
Sat Sep 24 - Woodbury Park Hotel, Woodbury, Exeter, Devon EX5 1JJ - Wedding Ceilidh 
(private) - caller Kate Powell - (7:30pm TBC) (g) 
 
Sat Sep 10 - St James Church Hall, Taunton, TA1 1JS - Birthday Ceilidh (private) - Caller 
Ray Goodswen (5:00pm) (f) 
 
Sat Aug 20 - Cruwys Morchard Village Hall, Tiverton EX16 8NB - Wedding 
Anniversary Ceilidh (private) - caller Gordon Francis - (8:00pm) (f) 
 
Sat Aug 06 - Sheepwash, Nr Beaworthy, Devon, EX21 5NL - Sheepwash Summer Barn 
Dance - Caller Gordon Francis (7pm) (f) 
 
Wed Aug 03 - Bickleigh Castle, Nr Tiverton, Devon, EX16 8RP - Wedding Ceilidh - 
Caller Kate Powell (7:30pm) (g) 
 
Sat Jul 30 - Odcombe Village Hall, Old Road, Higher Odcombe, Yeovil, BA22 8XP - 
Wedding Ceilidh (private) - caller Simon Maplesden - (7pm) (g) 
 
Wed Jul 27 - Gittisham Village Hall, Nr Honiton, Devon, EX14 3AF - Gittisham Folk Dance 
Club - caller Simon Maplesden + Club Callers (8pm) (g)  
 
Sat Jul 16 - Marquee, Hamley House, Lufton, Yeovil BA22 8SY - Wedding Anniversary 
Ceilidh (private) - caller Ray Goodswen - (8:00pm) (a) 
 
Fri Jul 08 - Black Torrington Village Hall, East Street, EX21 5PX - St Mary's Church 
Fundraising Barn Dance - Caller Gordon Francis (7pm) (f) 
 
Fri Jul 01 - Uplowman Village Hall, Uplowman, Tiverton EX16 7DN - Birthday Ceilidh 
(private) - caller Kate Powell - (8pm) (g) 
 
Sun Jun 12 - Chevithorne Village Hall, Tiverton, EX16 7PY - Village Party for the Queen's 
Birthday - caller Gordon Francis - (12:00 noon) (f) 
 
Fri Jun 10 - The Barton, Knowstone, South Molton, EX36 4DZ - Barn Dance (private) 
- caller Ray Goodswen - (8:00pm) (a) 



Sat May 21 -  Uplowman Village Hall, Uplowman, Tiverton EX16 7DN - Golden Wedding 
Ceilidh (private) - caller Ray Goodswen - (8:00pm) (g/a) 
 
Sat May 14 -  Ladysmead, Tiverton EX16 6SG - Oliver Croker Fun Day (14:30pm) (g) 
 
Wed Apr 20 - Gittisham Village Hall, Nr Honiton, Devon, EX14 3AF - Gittisham Folk Dance 
Club - caller Simon Maplesden (8pm) (o) 
 
Sat Mar 12 - St Andrews Church Hall, Rowbarton, Taunton - Church Ceilidh - caller Simon 
Maplesden - (7:00pm) (f) 
 
Wed Feb 17 - Gittisham Village Hall, Nr Honiton, Devon, EX14 3AF - Gittisham Folk Dance 
Club - caller Ted Farmer (8pm) (o)  
 
Sat Jan 23 - The Venue, Cullompton Community Centre, Devon, EX15 1JX - Burns' Night 
Supper Dance - caller Kate Powell (7:30pm) (a) 
 
Thur Jan 14 - Willand Village Hall, Nr Tiverton, Devon, EX15 2PL - Willand Folk Dance Club 
- caller Jane Thomas (8pm) (f)  
 
Sat Jan 09 - The Coaching Inn, South Molton, Devon, EX16 8RP - Birthday Barn 
Dance (Private) - caller Simon Maplesden (7:30pm TBC) (g) 
 


